JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL:

CITY OF LEMOORE
WATER PRODUCTION
2015

PEAK DAY GALLONS MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY CUBIC FEET*

5,199,000 133,568,000 17,856,684
5,190,000 122,433,000 16,368,048
6,654,000 162,105,000 21,671,791
8,238,000 183,007,000 24,466,176
25,281,000 601,113,000 80,362,701

* Gallons +7.48 = Cubic Feet



MONTH
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL

* Gallons + 7.48 = cubic feet

CITY OF LEMOORE

WATER PRODUCTION

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS PEAK DAY GALLONS
4,396,000 5,133,000 5,066,000 6,143,000 5,199,000
4,932,000 5,499,000 5,604,000 7,012,000 5,190,000
4,708,000 6,249,000 6,609,000 6,590,000 6,654,000
7,607,000 6,729,000 8,828,000 8,190,000 8,238,000
8,173,000 8,877,000 9,666,000 8,874,000
9,339,000 11,154,000 10,978,000 9,933,000
10,656,000 10,512,000 10,547,000 10,862,000
9,710,000 10,465,000 10,176,000 9,697,000
10,137,000 9,712,000 9,688,000 8,776,000
7,822,000 8,380,000 8,225,000 8,132,000
7,414,000 6,459,000 6,910,000 7,522,000
4,964,000 5,327,000 5,615,000 5,105,000
89,858,000 94,496,000 97,912,000 96,836,000 25,281,000



MONTH

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY

JUNE

JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
TOTAL:

* Gallons + 7.48 = cubic feet

2011

CITY OF LEMOORE

WATER PRODUCTION

2012

2013

2014

2015

MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE MONTHLY GALLONAGE

117,353,000
111,965,000
126,662,000
156,861,000
228,233,000
242,330,000
281,784,000
278,577,000
255,360,000
200,195,000
154,815,006
134,505,000
2,288,640,006

138,630,000
133,667,000
158,741,000
165,356,000
242,101,000
278,757,000
294,826,000
293,321,000
258,447,000
218,003,000
157,856,000
131,258,000
2,470,963,000

132,348,000
129,994,000
170,017,000
211,201,000
262,385,000
291,387,000
296,652,000
282,965,000
254,390,000
223,710,000
172,908,000
151,140,000
2,579,097,000

157,273,000
136,619,000
167,168,000
191,304,000
242,530,000
265,231,000
280,327,000
257,037,000
227,128,000
205,834,000
159,366,000
132,430,000
2,422,247,000

133,568,000
122,433,000
162,105,000
183,000,700

601,106,700





